Page 1 of 18

For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132)

ELECTRIC START ASSEMBLY

.m,w

S =
w .l\\‘ulllllnu - ﬂ ./
b / / W/// / \ / @)
Y ALY
/ wtﬁ ) O
| G = /N .
3 7/ /N n
,Hw \\\\5 \ \_ \\ \ d
N 5
N\ (@
oy (O q
o N
. / =
g o
8
\.mw..f ,.m_ PR h m
_— oY .,M N---...-..-,----..J. N 7 >
Amm“wwwmm“l”””””..f M \ - /./ H // , / m
!ll...lllrl_..lllr.l..rHH!- 1 HHHHHHVW“W, # mﬂ“/ - _m“m g
° ) @ h\,.m,v i/ -ﬂvﬂ//lan ....... R
y R ,,., VAR a-ﬂ-a%@v /
& , / / \ mr- 3= A 5
& N %)
: W L
o /N i
3 M_q; ﬂm&w
L/ \

&Y /
/ @@a ?ﬂm ,ﬂww Z ..i.”wiw-@

-V Ny,
/ \\“\ / _.%M\ S %\ \\ \
[ 0] i

.. . _n.qr_
um“ ev_w mm n_ av ng 9 =



For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132) Page 2 of 18
ELECTRIC START ASSEMBLY
Ref#  Part Number Qty S/P/F  Description
1 9234 0 BATTERY (INCL. HARDWARE TO

CONNECT BATTERY CABLE TERMINALS
TO BATTERY POSTS)

1A 9462 0 CAP-YELLOW
1A 9248 0 CAP-BATTERY WHITE (PONY)
1B 9247 0 TUBE-VENT BATTERY/HSE
2 9296 0 CABLE-BATTERY (REPLACES #9223)
3 1475 0 TUBING-RUBBER
4 9224 0 CLAMP
4A 1479 0 CLAMP
5 9703 0 SCR-HHC 5/16-18X.75 GR 5 ZP
6 9826 0 NUT-HEX 5/16-24
7 9912 0 WASHER-LK .312 ZP
8 1959 0 KIT-SOL W/HDW (INCL. NUTS & WASHERS
FOR CABLES & WIRES)
9 9552 0 S  SCR-HWH 1/4-20 X .5 STH
10 20424 0 ASSM-HARNESS 2647/20857 (AVAIL. AS
COMPLETE UNIT ONLY)
11 9265 0 S  TIE-TWIST LOCK
16 9230 0 KEYSWITCH W/KEYS
17 9243 0 KEYS(1 PAIR) FOR SWITCH
18 1554 0 WIRE-RECHARGE 5&7 BRIGGS
20 9218 0 S  CLIP-SPECIAL
21 0 0 NUT, HEX #10-24 (NOT AVAIL. FORM
GARDEN WAY)
22 0 0 LOCKWASHER #10 (NOT AVAIL.FROM
GARDEN WAY)
24 0 0 NUT (USE #9800 OR EQUIV.)
25 9222 0 CABLE-STARTER
26 9809 0 NUT-HH M10-32X.125
27 9921 0 S  WASHER-EXTERNAL TOOTH 1
28 9910 0 WASHER-LK .25 ZP
29 9800 0 NUT-HEX 1/4-20 ZP
30 0 0 BOLT, HEX (USE #9775 OR EQUIV.)
9775 0 BOLT-SLHH 1/4-20 X .5 (REPLACEMENT
HARDWARE FOR CABLE TO BATTERY
CONNECTION)
31 9566 0 SCR-CARR 1/4-20X1.25
32 20637 0 PLTE-KEYSWITCH W/DECAL #20418
-PONY 3
33 9704 0 SCR-HH 5/16-18X1.0 G5 ZP
34 20723 0 BRKT-BATTERY PNT
36 20418 0 DECAL-KEYSWITCH TILLER
38 9255 0 BOOT

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

Page 3 of 18

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132)

ENGINE, PULLEYS & BELTS

L -3 \-
< = Eg

&
P
\.mm_ w”’
= “
.m \.\,MW
- me_nn -~
N A __ g
" / mw“ -2 [+2]
” 3. o,
n_u.lll = ..\hl\ n\ oy ‘-n__-' né\ ‘ ‘ ﬁ\\ N
e L 2 s N
O\ 8 - G\ o o
.IIN I._h— “,nw . \\\ -'.. _—.\
U or” i P "

=
A [
&S n

p L e
oo p
” - ]
ﬁM* mmm ]
. \-.
_ _—_—ﬁ‘V \‘.1-

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132)
ENGINE, PULLEYS & BELTS

Page 4 of 18

Ref#  Part Number Qty S/P/F  Description
1 20754 0 BRKT-ENG LT P4
2 9703 0 SCR-HHC 5/16-18X.75 GR 5 ZP
3 9912 0 WASHER-LK .312 ZP
4 9758 0 SCR-HH 5/16-18X1.5 G5 ZP
5 9801 0 NUT-HEX 5/16-18 ZP
6 9768 0 SCR-HH SEMS 10-32 X .5 ZP (SEMS - WITH
PERMANENT WASHER)
7 20673 0 S PAN-ENG BRKT PNT
8 20755 0 S  BRKT-ENG RT PNT
9 O 0 F ENGINE B&S STANDARD RECOIL START.
9 0 0 F  ENGINE B&S ELECTRIC START.
10 50134 0 S BELT-V (SEE V-BELT SET BELOW)
11 20503 0 PULLEY-ENG MACH
12 9944 0 S WASHER-.827X.331X.098 (CONCAVE
SURFACE FACES FORWARD PULLEY)
12A 9655 0 S  SCR-HH 5/16-24X.75 G5 ZP (ATTACHES
FORWARD PULLEY)
13 9561 0 S SCR-SS 1/4-20 X .25 (SECURES REVERSE
ENGINE PULLEY)
14 20555 0 GUIDE-BELT FWD
15A 9573 0 S SCR-HWH 1/4-20 X .75 STH
16 9910 0 WASHER-LK .25 ZP
17 9900 0 WASHER-FLAT 1/4 SAE
18 20565 0 BELT-V GROOVE FWD SMFRAME (SEE
V-BELT SET BELOW)
19 20765 0 PULLEY-ENGINE MACH
20 9301 0 S KEY-.188 SQX1.0
21 9361 0 S KEY-WOODRUFF #5
23 20655 0 SHROUD-BELT PNT
24 9848 0 NUT-HFLK 5/16-18 ZP
26 9089 0 SPACER-ENGINE PULLEY (ON FORWARD
PTO SHAFT BETWEEN ENGINE &
FORWARD PULLEY)
26A  1138-2 0 S  SHIM-1.0X.7656X.031 (ON FORWARD PTO
SHAFT BETWEEN ENGINE & SPACER)
4922 0 KIT-BELT PONY Il (INCL. #20565 & #50134)
27 20648 0 BRKT-IDLER WELD PNT
28 EB94067 0 STUD-5HP (B&S PART)
29 9811 0 NUT-LK 1/4-20
30 9807 0 NUT-H/LK 3/8-16
31 9017 0 IDLER-"V" GROOVE (INTERNAL BUSHING

TYPE)

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

Page 5 of 18

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132)

FORWARD/REVERSE IDLER ASSEMBLY

f

~ > Am. 03 Amﬁmmﬂmmﬁ@ -@ AEEEHHHHHIHMMW
. T WA, !
&/ s9 % 8/% 8
W% ! To) mm":m ww. .u
S w8 ¢ /
wu.,_ y \\ ' w? /
® Vi
.\ o mVlJ NII.MW,V
N o 07 v
Sy T 4; {
. MMUM KM R
: \
4 W, Fu\ ", L&
]
__mwvﬁ
B b ]
%meu \

WWW.mymowerparts.com

b S
m.m‘immmmg

g S

e |
[ e -




For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132)
FORWARD/REVERSE IDLER ASSEMBLY

Page 6 of 18

Ref#  Part Number Qty S/P/F  Description
1 9837 0 S  NUT-LOCK 3/8-16 NYLON zP
2 20513 0 BUSHING-.54X.38X.08
3 9460 0 IDLER-REV
4 9090 0 S  PULLEY-IDLER FORWARD
5 9091 0 SPACER-IDLER FWD
6 9338 0 S  PIN-CLIP .08
7 9900 0 WASHER-FLAT 1/4 SAE
8 9801 0 NUT-HEX 5/16-18 ZP
9 9912 0 WASHER-LK .312 ZP
10 20545 0 S WASHER-#.75X.32X.09 ZP
11 9479 0 S BUSHING-.438X.323X.712
12 20657 0 ARM-IDLER FWD PNT
13 20656 0 ASSM-IDLER REV @ DEPL
14 1492 0 S  SPRING-.436 X 3.25
15 20517-01 0 LINK-FWD
16  20517-02 0 LINK-REV
17 9340 0 PIN-CLEVIS .375X.719 ZP
18 20751 0 MOUNT BAR-PNT (20691)
19 9741 0 S BOLT-HH 5/16-18 X 2 G5 ZP
20 20622 0 BASE-SHIFTING W/DECAL (INCL. #50112
DECAL)
21 50112 0 DECAL-BELT WARNING INSTR. ON
BELTS/PULLEYS
22 9574 0 SCR-HH 5/16-18X1.25 G5ZP
23 9802 0 NUT-HEX 3/8-16 ZP
24 9913 0 WASHER-LK .375 @ DEPL
25 20553 0 S SPACER-.88X.385X.09 ZP
26 9515 0 RING-KLIP .500 ZINC
27 20546 0 S WASHER-#.88X.51X.063 ZP
28 20680 0 BELLCRANK-WELDMENT
29 9712 0 SCR-HH 3/8-16X1.25
30 20552 0 SCR-HH 1/4-20X4.5 G5
31 20504 0 PIVOT-SLIDE
32 20554 0 F  WASHER # ZP
33 20544 0 SPRING-.52 X 3
34 9514 0 S  RING-KLIP 5304-25
35 20505 0 PIVOT-THREADED
36 20506 0 PIVOT-ROD (FOR FORWARD/REVERSE
LEVER)
37 9558 0 BOLT-HH 3/8-16X1.5 FTH ZP
38 9060 0 BUSHING-.5X.38X.665
39 20719 0 RODCRANK
40 20532 0 S  BUSHING-.5X.38X.4
41 9704 0 SCR-HH 5/16-18X1.0 G5 ZP

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

Page 7 of 18

N -
N o™

\

—~

A

™

i

<

o

o

? ~
N f

Qx “‘ _ e J ”

(o] - ““ :
oo W for ___.___ % -—-——- i s
— > “ . m= ' -‘- \\.\-“____ “,
n w ‘ - _—— = \“\\

| \ — - 5
24 /27 d
= \, “u- \I\
2Ne) / N\, o
~ ¢ P \‘\11.

o = o b LR
O e o ~
_II__I_ N \\“““\ \\\\\- .ﬂ]—. J.I i

O \“\\ \\\\ e
T 3 o o~
0 wn \...\\\ .\\\.\

\\
> wm -
> foe) \\\

N \\-‘\

O _W_L \\\\

[a a) Vg

— zZ \-un\\

0 Z A

— -

n I RN
.IIIII:EU.

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132)

HANDLE BARS & CONTROL LEVERS

Page 8 of 18

Ref#  Part Number Qty S/P/F  Description
1 20736 0 ASSM-HANDLEBAR P4 (INCL. 2-5A)
2 9117 0 GRIP-HANDLEBAR
3 20734 0 DECAL-CONTROL PANEL
4 9211 0 F  GROMMET-PLASTIC
5 20703 0 ASSM-STUD H/B
5A 9955 0 S WASHER-1.0X.38X.375
6 20753 0 PLATE-HANDLEBAR ADJUST
7 9711 0 F  SCR-HH 3/8-16X1.0 G5 zZP
8 9904 0 S WASHER-FLAT 3/8 SAE (HANDLEBAR
ATTACHMENT)
9 9837 0 S  NUT-LOCK 3/8-16 NYLON ZP (HANDLEBAR
ATTACHMENT)
10 9338 0 S/F PIN-CLIP .08
11 20786 0 ASSM-DR CONTROL ROD (INCL. GRIP,
#9198)
11 20702 0 ROD-CONTROL
12 9198 0 GRIP-CONTROL ROD
13 10357 0 KIT-WHL DRIVE CABLE - COMPLETE
(INCL. 14,15, 21,23,24,25)
14 9057 0 S KNOB-WHEEL DRIVE CABLE
15 9826 0 NUT-HEX 5/16-24
16 9709 0 F  SCR-HH 3/8-16X.75 G5 ZP
17 9913 0 F  WASHER-LK .375 @ DEPL
20 9191 0 CABLE-THROTTLE - COMPLETE (INCL. 22)
(DOES NOT INCL. 23-25)
21 9202 0 S TIE-RED (PLASTIC)(TO SECURE CABLES
TO HANDLEBARS)
22 9212 0 S KNOB-THROTTLE CABLE
23 9722 0 SCR-RH M10-32X.5 MACH
24 9909 0 WASHER-LK M10
25 9809 0 NUT-HH M10-32X.125

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

Page 9 of 18

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132)

HOOD & DEPTH REGULATOR

€
o
.ﬂ’l— !I'l!l _mm%w =
=S %
-+
@ n. ﬁ
ﬁ,,
,
- / A /
©
m_“m S
.,, s
' 5 mmv
!.
7y @
3
/ o
L}
i ,Mo.
n.,..,.;ti ____777777777—7_7_———————— I
[y T _

*___-v N

=

A

AHU...II( um_ o™

= k‘_____________

ot

G

(O e}

. ———

o™

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132)

HOOD & DEPTH REGULATOR

Page 10 of 18

Ref#  Part Number Qty S/P/F  Description
1 20732 0 HOOD W/DECALS #20733 & 20401
3 9913 0 WASHER-LK .375 @ DEPL
5 2255 0 KIT-REAR HOOD BRKT (INCL. ROLL PIN
#9308)
6 9703 0 SCR-HHC 5/16-18X.75 GR 5 ZP (BRACKET
TO REAR BEARING CAP)
7 9912 0 WASHER-LK .312 ZP
11 1119 0 PLUNGER
12 1120 0 SPRING .406 X 1.25
13 9726 0 S  PLUG-PIPE 1/4 NPT
14 9308 0 S PIN-ROLL .25 X 1
15 0 0 BAR (NOT AVAILABLE SEP.)
15A 1117A 0 S DEPTH REGULATOR W/KNOB (INCL.
15-17)
16 9120 0 S RING-TOLERANCE .5325 ID
17 9119 0 S KNOB-CONTROL
18 9712 0 SCR-HH 3/8-16X1.25
19 1113-1 0 S BUSHING-.5X.375X.3
20 9802 0 NUT-HEX 3/8-16 ZP
21 20775 0 S DRAG BAR-BENT
25 20733 0 DECAL-OPER INST
26 20401 0 DECAL-HOOD LOGO PONY OPC
27 9553 0 S SCR-HWH 5/16-18 X .5 STH
28 9552 0 S SCR-HWH 1/4-20 X .5 STH (ATTACHES

HOOD TO DEPTH REGULATOR BRACKET)

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

Page 11 of 18

/\_,ﬂ,ﬂu
{/

/I

,,,_,”mm @
) \

=

b
g \
/r mmnuv

i)
—
( u@,

=

WWW.mymowerparts.com

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132)

MAIN DRIVE SHAFT & GEAR ASSEMBLIES



For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132) Page 12 of 18
MAIN DRIVE SHAFT & GEAR ASSEMBLIES
Ref#  Part Number Qty S/P/F  Description
1 1714 0 S KIT-BRG CONE&RACE-DRIVESHAFT
2 20718 0 S GEAR-SPUR 30 TEETH
3 9301 0 S KEY-.188 SQX1.0
4 10360 0 F  KIT-DRIVESHAFT
5 1224-1 0 S/F SHIM-1.75X1.5X.01
5 1224-2 0 S/F SHIM-1.75X1.5X.03
5 1224-3 0 S/F SHIM-1.75X1.5X.005
1325C 0 S/F SHIM SET-DRIVESHAFT-HORSE
6 9655 0 S SCR-HH 5/16-24X.75 G5 ZP
7 9944 0 S/IF WASHER-.827X.331X.098
8 9301 0 S KEY-.188 SQX1.0
9 20766 0 F  PULLEY-TRANS MACH
10 1440 0 S WASHER # .875 X .65 X .06
11 9600 0 SEAL-PINION SHAFT PT/85030/00
12 9500 0 S RING-RETAIN EXT .707 ID (SNAP RING)
13 9953 0 S WASHER-1.022X.752X .059
14 9428 0 S BUSHING-1.24X.75X1.8 GRVD
15 9677 0 S SCR-SS 5/16-18X.375
16 20791 0 S  SHAFT-PINION(P-V)
17 20792 0 S  GEAR-PINION P/M
18 9093 0 S RING-BOWED EXT .461 ID (SNAP RING)
19 20799 0 S/F PINION W/GEAR&SNAP RING (INCL.
#20791, #20792, & #9093)
1360A 0 OIL GEAR LUBE 2 QT 140WT
1901964 0 OIL GEAR LUBE 1 QT 140WT

WWW.mymowerparts.com



Page 13 of 18

For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132)

TINES & WHEELS

F |

._.. A
«f

:aﬁlll

i 2 o [}

[ | S Y

® \\.
-

A
..- —' __
L1
[ | &

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132)

TINES & WHEELS

Page 14 of 18

Ref#  Part Number Qty S/P/F  Description
1 9711 0 SCR-HH 3/8-16X1.0 G5 zZP
2 1270-2A 0 S/IF TINE-BOLO RT W/HDW
3 9802 0 F NUT-HEX 3/8-16 ZP
4 9913 0 F  WASHER-LK .375 @ DEPL
5 9761 0 F  SCR-HH 3/8-16X2.00 G8 (HOLDER TO
TILLER SHAFT)
5A 9807 0 F NUT-H/LK 3/8-16
6 1270-1A 0 S/F  TINE-BOLO LT W/HDW
8 20770 0 F  WELD-TINE HOLDER PONY
1348 0 F  TINES-BOLO HORSE/PONY/ECONO
9 20678-01 0 F  ASSM-TIRE LT 4.10 X 6" (10-20 LBS. AIR
REQ'D)
10 20678-02 0 F  ASSM-TIRE RT 4.10 X 6" (10-20 LBS. AIR
REQ'D)
20676 0 F  TIRE-4.10 X 6" (TIRE ONLY)
20917 0 F RIM-WHEEL 6" GRAY (WHEEL RIM ONLY)
11 9741 0 S/F BOLT-HH 5/16-18 X 2 G5 ZP
12 9808 0 F NUT-H/LK 5/16-18

WWW.mymowerparts.com



Page 15 of 18

o0 P

=TT {

®

WWW.mymowerparts.com

T tﬂ mu—“ l

For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132)

TRANSMISSION HOUSING & SEALS/GASKET

A__________________________

1%
e

Ahuq-lllll....l... ___—m___
i
™

e CR)




For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132)

TRANSMISSION HOUSING & SEALS/GASKET

Page 16 of 18

Ref#  Part Number Qty S/P/F  Description
1 9621 0 S  SEAL-OIL WHEELSHAFT
2 9726 0 S  PLUG-PIPE 1/4 NPT
3 9912 0 WASHER-LK .312 ZP
4 9703 0 SCR-HHC 5/16-18X.75 GR 5 ZP
5 9600 0 SEAL-PINION SHAFT PT/85030/00
6 20692 0 COVER-TRANS
7 20694 0 S GASKET-TRANS COVER
8 20778 0 HSG-TRANS P5 A UNIT (INCL. ONE #9429
REAR BEARING RACE)
9 9467 0 S PLUG-OIL FILL 3/4-10
10 20756 0 PLATE-CABLE MOUNT PNT (FOR WHEEL
DRIVE CABLE)
12 9623 0 SEAL-TILLER SHAFT
13 9780 0 SCR-HH 1/4-20X.625
14 10812 0 F COVER-RTH W/SCRS&RACE
15 1129-1 0 S/IF GASKET-TILLER COVER
16 9773 0 SCR-HFLK 1/4-20X.875
17 1115 0 CAP-REAR #1115
18 1124-2 0 S/IF  GASKET-BRG COVER
19 20695 0 COVER-FRONT BEARING
20 20693-2 0 GASKET-FRONT COVER-.010
21 10358 0 F  GASKET SET-P4
22 10813 0 F  OIL SEAL SET-PONY V
23  4921-1 0 F  DRIVER-PLASTIC (USE WITH PART
#4921-2)
24  4921-2 0 F  SEAL-DRIVER PILOT (USE WITH PART
#4921-1)
25 4921 0 KIT-DRIVER (INCL. 23, 24)
27 0 0 F  WASHER - NYLON, NOT REUSABLE
10148 0 OBS-KIT NYLON WASHER (INCL. EIGHT
NYLON WASHERS - INDEX #27)
1360A 0 OIL GEAR LUBE 2 QT 140WT
1901964 0 OIL GEAR LUBE 1 QT 140WT

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

Page 17 of 18

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132)

WHEEL & TILLER SHAFT ASSEMBLIES

[AVEEE .f“U_

\l
P .n\

ﬂﬂm
,_mm”.__

hﬁ B

o

D e, e TF

(5 EeN— o

4

.l.

@

b

ey e, - paia
.nm- — Amm -—__=_ ‘

—y

i

\\\I\hmmmm__—

v \\
1/

[<2]

e B

Q m__m__.___“..

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount Troy Bilt Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

5151 PONY V 5HP ELEC (S/N S186072-S0204132)
WHEEL & TILLER SHAFT ASSEMBLIES

Page 18 of 18

Ref#  Part Number Qty S/P/F  Description
1 9621 0 S  SEAL-OIL WHEELSHAFT
2 9511 0 S RING-HEAVY EXT .906 ID
3 1166-1 0 S  SHIM-1.375X1.015X.062
3 1166-2 0 S  SHIM-1.375X1.015X.03
3 1166-3 0 S  SHIM-1.375X1.015X.015
3 1166-4 0 S  SHIM-1.375X1.015X.01
4 1086 0 S BUSHING-1.25X1.005X1.5
5 20711 0 S ASSM-WHEEL SHAFT W/KEY #9373
6 9373 0 S KEY-HI PRO .25X1.312
7 20535 0 GEAR-WORM 46 TEETH MACH
8 9935 0 S WASHER-1.468X1.016X.062
9 20712 0 S CLUTCH-MACH
10 20699 0 WELD-ECCENTRIC
11 1442 0 S PIN-375X.72
12 9055 0 S  SPRING-.850 X .875 LONG
13 9622 0 S  SEAL-OIL ECCENTRIC
14 20757 0 LEVER-CABLE ADJ PNT
15 9743 0 SCR-HH 1/4-20X.5 GR5 YEL
20 10805 0 BEARING CUP & CONE
21 20798 0 SHAFT W/KEY (TILLER) #1104
22 1104 0 S KEY-WOODRUFF .25X1.12
23 20776 0 GEAR-TILLER MACH
1360A 0 OIL (1901964)
1901964 0 OIL-GEAR 1 QT 140WT

WWW.mymowerparts.com



